Mononeel Engineering
Private Limited
Product Catalog
Introduction
Founded in 2013, Mononeel Engineering Private Limited is a technology driven
company managed by experienced professionals. We are rooted in expertise
of manufacture and application of spray nozzles and other accessories. With
our expertise in manufacture and extensive domain knowledge, we cater to

MNTW are fixed spray Nozzle simple, fast and efficient for cleaning inside of
small tanks where a simple rising action is required. The simple design allows
from the head easily cleaned after being operated, which make it possible to
leave the heads ready for use. Because of the relatively high washing fluid flow
rate, they are usually operated at low pressure and can achieve low impact
action on the tank wall.
Material of Construction :
✓ Nozzle – SS 316L Stainless Steel
✓ Connection – Female BSP thread Pipe clip
Model No. D D1 Flow  values at different
Pressure  ( LPM Bar)
WR  (m)
1 1.5 2
MNTW 2044 ¼” 28 31 38 44 1,0
MNTW 2127 ½” 50 90 110 127 1,6
MNTW2312 ¾” 65 221 271 312 1,3
MNTW2704 1” ¼  90 498 610 704 1,8
Tank Cleaning Nozzle  - Fixed Drive
MNTW are fixed head very compact device nozzle design for application like
pipe washing or where only tight space is available. The thick walls of this
devices which is machined form a stainless steel rod, make it good choice
where washing process needs to be performed at high pressure and fast
erosion should be avoided.
Material of Construction :
✓ Nozzle – SS 313  Stainless Steel, SS 316L Stainless Steel
Model No. E Capacity at different Pressure (LPM Bar)
2 3 4 5
MNTW3220 0,8 11,9 22,0 25,4 28,4
MNTW3343 1,0 28,0 34,3 39,0 44,2
MNTW3700 1,5 57,0 70,0 80,9 90,3
MNTW3110 2,0 90,0 110 121 142
Different Types of Nozzles
Different Types of PTFE Products
1. Stirrer Bellow
Available Standard Sizes: